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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Akhil S Anitha (MTHR) 5/650, Elamkulam, 
Kalluvathukkal, 

Velamanoor P O, 
691574, Kollam

  

2 12/01/2026 SHEEJAMOL V THOMASKUTTY K 
(HSBN)

ABIN VILLA, 
PULIMUKKU, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
CHENKULAM P O, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

3 12/01/2026 SALIDA S SHARFUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

01/353 
KALEELAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, VARINJAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

4 12/01/2026 Merlin Jacob Jacob V (FTHR) Merriland, Velichikkala, 
Adichanalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 691573, 
Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALIF S SHANIFA A (MTHR) 715, THODIYIL 
VADAKKATH, 
MYLAKKADU, 

MYLAKKAD P O, 
691571, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

6 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJEER 
S 

SHARAFUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

01/353 
KALEELAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, VARINJAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

7 12/01/2026 Deepudharan K Akhila M (WIFE) Puthuvila Thekkath, 
Kulathoorkonam 
Meenambalam, 

Parippally, 
Puthenkulam, 691302, 

Kollam

  

8 12/01/2026 Babu Leelamony Amma C 
(WIFE)

Krishnamandiram, 
Poothakkulam, 
Poothakkulam, 

Poothakkulam, 691302, 
Kollam/Chathannoor

  

9 12/01/2026 ASIF IQUBAL IQUBAL (FTHR) MONA COTTAGE, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

10 12/01/2026 SHAHID S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 8 ALIYAZHIKAM, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

11 12/01/2026 SHAJAHAN SHAHITHA (FTHR) 09/825 PALLIVILA, 
THAZHAM VADAKK, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
CHATHANNOOR, 

691572, 
CHATHANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 Ajeesh B L Babu (FTHR) Krishnamandiram, 
Poothakkulam, 
Poothakkulam, 

Poothakkulam, 691302, 
Kollam/Chathannoor

  

13 12/01/2026 REMA S SIVA KUMAR (HSBN) KARTHIKA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

CHIRAKKARA  P O, 
691578, KOLLAM

  

14 12/01/2026 VISHNU J S SREELEKHA (MTHR) J S VILLA, KOTHERI, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

15 12/01/2026 SANGEETHA RAJ SATHYARAJAN A 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KUMMALLUR, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KUMMALLOOR P O, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

16 12/01/2026 SURAJ S SATHYARAJAN A 
(FTHR)

10/479 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KUMMALLOOR, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 
KUMMALLOOR P O, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

17 12/01/2026 SYAMILY S SHIBU S K (HSBN) 12/76 SHEEJA 
BHAVAN, 

EZHIPPURAM, 
PARIPPALLY P O, 

PARIPPALLY, 691574, 
KOLLAM

  

18 12/01/2026 ARYANATH R C L REGHUNATHAN 
(FTHR)

REGHU MANIDIRAM, 
PUTHENKULAM, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
PUTHENKULAM P O, 

691302, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

19 12/01/2026 Maya L P Mohanan Pillai  G 
(HSBN)

744, Krishna Mandiram, 
Poovathoor, 

Kizhakkanela, 691574, 
Kollam

  

20 12/01/2026 VIKRAMAN NAIR S SUKUMARAPILLA  
(FTHR)

66 KURUVI KANDAM 
HOUSE, 

KURUMANDAL, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

21 12/01/2026 GIREESH D DAMODHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

19/1059  
CHARUKARA 

VEEDU, 
EDAVATTOM, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

22 12/01/2026 NAZIMUDHIN K E KARAMEL IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

17/128 S K HOME, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM 
P O, 691319, KOLLAM

  

23 12/01/2026 HISANA N SHYLA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ELLUVILA VEEDU, 
PAYYAKODU, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
OYOOR P O, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

24 12/01/2026 AL AMEEN S SAMEER AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

01/517, BISMI, NEAR 
WATER TANK, 

KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

25 12/01/2026 RAJINI L ANOOP (HSBN) ARUN NIVAS, 
CHAVARCODE, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

26 12/01/2026 SAJITH S S SAJANA B S (WIFE) AMMA, 
MEENAMBALAM, 

PARIPPALLY, 
PUTHENKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

27 12/01/2026 LATHIKA V P VIKRAMAN NAIR S 
(HSBN)

66 KURUVIKANDAM 
HOUSE, 

KURUMANDAL, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

28 12/01/2026 FARSANA S SAJEER S (FTHR) 19/95A FARHAN 
BAITH, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
PARAVOOR, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM 
P O, 691319, KOLLAM

  

29 12/01/2026 AYSHA A ANSARI (FTHR) KUNNATHU HOUSE, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVUR, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

30 12/01/2026 RAMSY NAZAR RAFEEK YAHIYA 
(HSBN)

RASANA HOUSE, 
EARAM  

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
MEENAD, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

31 12/01/2026 SAMYOON S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

17/119SOUTH 
PALAMOOD, 

THEKKEUMBHAGAM, 
PARAVUR, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
691319, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

32 12/01/2026 SHERIN S SHAJI (FTHR) KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
MARUTHAMONPALLY, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY P O, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

33 12/01/2026 ACHSA ALEX NEENA GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA BLESS 
COTTAGE, EDANAD, 

EDANAD P O, 
MEENAD, 691579, 

KOLLAM

  

34 12/01/2026 A REEMA RASHEED (FTHR) ANEES COTTAGE, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

35 12/01/2026 STENY JOHN P J JOHN (FTHR) STEEV VILLA, 
KATTACHAL 

KUMMALLOOR P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

KUMMALLOOR, 
691573, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

36 12/01/2026 NIKHIL S B SUNIL KUMAR J 
(FTHR)

SRAVANAM, 
KOONAYIL, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

37 12/01/2026 U RAMJU USMAN (FTHR) 22/742KHADEEJA 
MANZIL, 

NADAKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
P O, 691578, KOLLAM

  

38 12/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD M Muhammed Sali (FTHR) Shijina Manzil, 
Mylakkadu, Kollam, 
Mylakkadu, 691571, 

Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

39 12/01/2026 SALMA NAZEER NAZEER (FTHR) KATTIL VEEDU, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM 
P O, 691301, KOLLAM

  

40 12/01/2026 SRUTHI B SUNIL BABU SUNIL (FTHR) LEELA NIVAS, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 

PARAVUR, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

41 12/01/2026 BIBIN CHANDRAN CHANDRABABU 
(FTHR)

B S BHAVAN, 
PUNNAKODU, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

42 12/01/2026 ANWAR S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

01/392,FARHAN 
MANZIL, 

THAZHUTHALA,KOTTIYAM 
P O, THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

43 12/01/2026 HASHIM M SARITHA (WIFE) 235 KIZHAKKE 
PATTARAZHIKAM, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
PARAVOOR, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
691319, KOLLAM

  

44 12/01/2026 RAHINA RAHIM REMLA BEEVI I 
(MTHR)

REHNA MANZIL, 
KARAMCODE, 

KARAMCODE P O, 
MEENAD, 691579, 

KOLLAM

  

45 12/01/2026 JAYAPAL S SIVATHANU ACHARI 
(FTHR)

SIVA SARAYIL, 
MEENAD, 

NEDUNGOLAM, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 

691334, 
CHATHANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

46 12/01/2026 SIDHARTH P Prakash B (FTHR) Mayookham 19/608, 
Kottiyam, 

Adichanalloor, 
Adichanalloor, 691571, 

Chathannoor

  

47 12/01/2026 SASIKUMAR KURUP SARASWATHY 
AMMA (MTHR)

SASI MANDIRAM, 
ULIYANADU, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
KARANCODE, 

691579, KOLLAM

  

48 12/01/2026 Afin Joy Reena Joy (MTHR) Sougandhikam, Kongal, 
Paravoor, Paravoor, 

691301, Kollam

  

49 12/01/2026 SULFIYA S BINDHU (MTHR) 140 MULLIKKADU, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

50 12/01/2026 SALMA BEEVI SHAJAHAN (FTHR) NJAROTTU KAVU 
PURAYIDAM, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 
KALAKKODU P O, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

51 12/01/2026 ASEEMA  S ANFAR (HSBN) KOCHUPANAMOOD, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

52 12/01/2026 ASMI FATHIMA A M ABDUL JAMEEL 
(FTHR)

LITTLE FLOWER, 
CHATHANNOOR, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
KARAMCODE P O, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

53 12/01/2026 NIFE F SAMEENA (MTHR) NIFE VILLA, 
MYLAVILA, 

PARIPPALLY, 
PUTHENKULAM P O, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

54 12/01/2026 Renita Joy Reena Joy (MTHR) Sougandhikam, Kongal, 
Paravoor, Paravoor, 

691301, Kollam

  

55 12/01/2026 SHEEBA SULAIMAN 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

SAFNA MANZIL, 
THENGUVILA, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

56 12/01/2026 UMAIBA NASIMUDEEN (HSBN) 23/190 
THEKKECHENAVILA, 
KONGAL, PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

57 12/01/2026 M KAMARUDEEN Muhammed Sali (FTHR) Shyma Manzil, 
Mylakkadu, Kollam, 
Mylakkadu, 691571, 

Kollam

  

58 12/01/2026 PRATHIBHA  J P ANIJITH A R (HSBN) PALAVILAVEEDU, 
KALAKKODU, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

691302, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

59 12/01/2026 ANUSREE A ANILAL C (FTHR) PUNARTHAM, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR P O, 

691301, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

60 12/01/2026 VIDHYA G GIREESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

00, GIREESH 
BHAVAN 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
KALAKKODE, 
KALAKKODE, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

61 12/01/2026 ANNAMMA VICTOR JACOB VICTOR 
(HSBN)

KANJIRATHINMOOTTIL, 
CHENKULAM, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
CHENKULAM, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

62 12/01/2026 SREETHU S MAHESH M (HSBN) SREESARAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

63 12/01/2026 LAISA  L S BIJU  G (HSBN) MAYOOKHAM, 
KARIMPALOOR, 

PARIPPALLY, 
PUTHENKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

64 12/01/2026 VIVEK VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) KARTHIKA, 
SREERAMAPURAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

65 12/01/2026 SURESH BABU K ANITHA (WIFE) THETTIKULATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THETTIKULAM, 

PARIPPALLY, 
PUTHENKULAM P O, 

691302, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

66 12/01/2026 SIVARENJINI S KUNJUMON S (FTHR) SIVALEKSHMI 
MANDIRAM, 

YAKSHIKKAVU 
THODIYIL 

KURUMANDAL B, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

67 12/01/2026 Sajin A S Smitha P P (MTHR) Thiruvathira, 
Bhajanamadom 

Karimpaloor, Parippally, 
Puthenkulam, 691302, 

Kollam

  

68 12/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA S KUNJUMON S (FTHR) SIVALEKSHMI 
MANDIRAM, 

YAKSHIKKAVU 
THODIYIL  

KURUMANDAL B, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

69 12/01/2026 MUHASIN M MUHAJIR (FTHR) MALAPPURAM 
VEEDU, KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

70 12/01/2026 Siji A S Smitha P P (MTHR) Thiruvathira, 
Bhajanamadam 

Karimpaloor, Parippally, 
Puthenkulam, 691302, 

Kollam

  

71 12/01/2026 THEERTHA S PILLAI SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
T (FTHR)

KALABHAM, 
MARUTHAMONPALLY, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY P O, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

72 12/01/2026 SUMY S SUGUNAN S (FTHR) GOKULAM, 
NEDUNGOLAM P O, 

PARAVOOR, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

73 12/01/2026 Athira Arun Arun K (FTHR) R K Bhavan, 
Bhajanamadam 

Karimpaloor, Parippally, 
Puthenkulam, 691302, 

Kollam

  

74 12/01/2026 DINESH KUMAR G GIRIJA G (WIFE) NITHEESH BHAVAN, 
VILAVOORKONAM P 

O, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
VILAVOORKONAM P 

O, 691578, KOLLAM

  

75 12/01/2026 ALEENA A AMINA (MTHR) ALEENA MANZIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

76 12/01/2026 VISHNU SANTHOSH SANTHOSH G (FTHR) 15/289 
PUNNARTHAM, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

691302, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

77 12/01/2026 Suja V K Prasad (HSBN) ARUNODAYAM, 
KUMMALLOOR, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KUMMALLLOOR, 

691573, 
CHATHANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

78 12/01/2026 BEEMA B BIJU (FTHR) KANIYAM 
PARAMPU, 

KUNDUMON, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

VELICHIKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

79 12/01/2026 SAFNA K KABEER M (FTHR) 03/277 POIKAYIL 
VEEDU, 

MAMPALLIKUNNAM, 
MEENADU, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

80 12/01/2026 Nikesh S Suresh P (FTHR) Sreesailam, 
Bhajanamadam 

Karimpaloor, Parippally, 
Puthenkulam, 691302, 

Kollam

  

81 12/01/2026 AKSHAYA ARAVIND ARAVINDAKSHAN 
PILLAI  S (FTHR)

ARAVINDAM, 
EDANADU P O, 

MEENAD, EDANAD, 
691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

82 12/01/2026 Lizykurian Kurian (HSBN) Bethel House, Kottara, 
Pooyappally, 

Meeyannoor, 691537, 
Kottarakkara

  

83 12/01/2026 RAJINA GAFOOR (FTHR) PUTHIYATHU 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
PARAVUR P O, 

691301, KOLLAM

  

84 12/01/2026 K KUMARI SUDHA ARUN RAJ (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM, 

KOTTIYAM, 691571, 
CHATHANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

85 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF N NAZARUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

NAZAR MANZIL, 
KULAMADA, 
PARIPPALLY, 

KIZHAKKANALA P 
O, 691574, KOLLAM

  

86 12/01/2026 Pushpalatha R Priya Praveen (OTHR) Prarthana, 
Veppinmoodu, 
Bhoothakulam, 

Bhoothakulam, 691302, 
Kollam

  

87 12/01/2026 Lubina J Muhammed Raffi 
(HSBN)

Lubina Manzil, Kongal, 
Paravur, Paravur PO, 

691301, Kollam

  

88 12/01/2026 MOHANAN PILLAI PARAMESWARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

MUTHALAMUKKU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KURUMANDAL, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 691801, 

KOLLAM

  

89 12/01/2026 PADMANABHAN BHAGAVATHI 
PILLAI (FTHR)

13/1120, SARADA 
BHAVAN, 

EZHIPPURAM, 
PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

90 12/01/2026 SIVANKUTTY S SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

306,GIRISH BHAVAN, 
CHENKULAM P O, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
CHENKULAM, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

91 12/01/2026 SIDDIQUE ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

AL MADHEENA, 
POZHIKKARA, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

92 12/01/2026 BEENA S MACKBOOL (HSBN) 00, PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM 

P O, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

93 12/01/2026 SINDHU M B SUTHISH KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

REVATHY, 
EDAYADI, 

POOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

94 12/01/2026 Tiji Kunjanannamma 
(MTHR)

Kaleel Hill View, 
Chenkulam, 
Pooyappally, 

Chenkulam, 691510, 
Kottarakkara

  

95 12/01/2026 ABIN REJI LALY REJI (MTHR) EBANEZER HOUSE, 
KATTADI, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

96 12/01/2026 SULATHA B SUDEVAN (HSBN) 16/104 MULLIKATTIL 
THODI, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
PARAVOOR, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM 
P O, 691319, KOLLAM

  

97 12/01/2026 LEKSHMI G  R  
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

SOORYALEKSHMI, 
ERAM, MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, KOLLAM

  

98 12/01/2026 Chandranpillai Ravi (OTHR) Chandravilasam, 
Kulathoorkonam, 
Kalluvathukkal, 

Chirakkara, 691578, 
Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

99 12/01/2026 TINU REJI LALY REJI (MTHR) EBENEZER  HOUSE, 
KATTADI, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY P O, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

100 12/01/2026 YAMUNA V SHAJI DHARAN 
(HSBN)

SHEELA MANDIRAM, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

101 12/01/2026 BASIMA S SHAJILA (MTHR) JUBAIRIYA MANZIL, 
KOTTIYAM, 

ADICHANALLUR, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

102 12/01/2026 SABEELA BEEVI  N SHAJAHAN H (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
EZHIPPURAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

103 12/01/2026 ALEENA N NIZAM A (FTHR) 07/217 ADEENA 
MANZIL, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

104 12/01/2026 Challengesureshkumar Sreedeviamma V S 
Bhavan (OTHR)

6/757, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kalluvathukkal P O, 
691578, Kollam

  

105 12/01/2026 SHAJINA L LATHIFA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ASIF MANZIL, 
KADAMPATTUKONAM, 

PARIPPALLY, 
PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM
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Revision identity

106 12/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR L LEKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

10/02,ANIL BHAVAN, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

KUMMALLOOR, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

107 12/01/2026 Harinanda S R Santheesh Raj S (FTHR) 575, Parippally, 
Parippally, Parippally, 

691574, Kollam

  

108 12/01/2026 RIYAS B BASHEER KOYA 
(FTHR)

MENGANIKOCHU 
VEEDU, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
PARAVOOR, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM 
P O, 691319, KOLLAM

  

109 12/01/2026 BHAGEERATHY R V RADHA KRISHNAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

01, KRISHNA KRIPA 
KURUMANDAL B, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

110 12/01/2026 REJI ABRAHAM LALY REJI (WIFE) EBENEZER HOUSE, 
KATTADI, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY P O, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

111 12/01/2026 KHALIDKUTTY 
HANEEFA 

HANEEFA (FTHR) MULLIL, KONAGL, 
PARAVOOR P O, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

112 12/01/2026 AKHIL SAJU SAJU (FTHR) PUNARTHAM, 
POZHIKKARA, 

PARAVOOR  P O, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM
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113 12/01/2026 YOONUS A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

22 HASEENA 
MANZIL, KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

114 12/01/2026 JOLSNA J JOYCHAN (FTHR) PARVILA VEEDU, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
KALAKODE P O, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

115 12/01/2026 ANITHAKUMARY R UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

19/429 KRISHNA 
VILASAM, 

KULATHOORKONAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

CHIRAKKARA P O, 
691578, KOLLAM

  

116 12/01/2026 SIMON T LUKOSE Y LUKOSE (FTHR) THUTHIYOOR 
MADAM, 

MARUTHAMONPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

117 12/01/2026 SHIHABUDEEN ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

03/644 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MYLAKKAD NORTH, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

118 12/01/2026 ARUN S SURESH KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

A S NIVAS, 
MEVANAKONAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
P O, 691578, KOLLAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR
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119 12/01/2026 Indiradevi Amma Vijayanandhan Pilla 
(HSBN)

Arappura Kizhakke 
Puthen 

Veedu,Maruthamo, 
Maruthamanpalli, 

Pooyappally, 
Pooyappally, 691537, 

Kottarakkara

  

120 12/01/2026 ANANDAVALLI HARIDASAN (HSBN) ANANDA BHAVAN, 
KOTTUVATHUKKAL, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
CHATHANNOOR, 

691572, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

121 12/01/2026 SIBU G GOPALAN (FTHR) KANADAMCHALIL 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 

KOTTARA, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
MEEYANNOOR, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

122 12/01/2026 Adarsh K T Kunjumon (FTHR) Adarsh Bhavan, 
Varinjam, 

Kalluvathukkal, 
Aduthala P O, 691579, 

Kollam

  

123 12/01/2026 ARUN KRISHNAN S SANAL KUMAR K S  
(FTHR)

UTHRAM, THAZHAM 
MIDDLE, MEENAD, 

CHATHANOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

124 12/01/2026 ABHIMANYU MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) EMMADAM, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM
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125 12/01/2026 HUMAID HASHIM HASHIM A (FTHR) 18/183C DARUL 
MUSAVIR, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
PARAVOOR, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM 
P O, 691319, KOLLAM

  

126 12/01/2026 ASIYA SULTHANA S AHAMED SHAHEEN 
(HSBN)

13/37 SHAHNA 
MANZIL, 

EZHIPPURAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PARIPPALLY, 691574, 
KOLLAM

  

127 12/01/2026 NEHA SAJI SAJI KUMAR J S 
(FTHR)

SREEVILLA, 
EDAYADI, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
NELLETTIL, 691302, 

KOLLAM

  

128 12/01/2026 Anjana  R Sumesh  Das A H 
(HSBN)

ananda bhavan, 
kottuvathukkal, 

chathannoor, 
chathannoor, 691572, 

chathannoor

  

129 12/01/2026 NISHARANI J SUNIL KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

146, SUNIL BHAVAN, 
KAYILA, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY P O, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

130 12/01/2026 NABEEL N M N NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

18/265 THAHIRA 
BAITH, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
PARAVOOR, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM 
P O, 691319, KOLLAM

  

131 12/01/2026 sidhna siddiqu SIDDIQU A K (FTHR) A K HOUSE, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

PARAVUR, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

691319, KOLLAM
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132 12/01/2026 Sumesh  Das A H K Haridasan (FTHR) ANANDA BHAVAN, 
KOTTUVATHUKKAL, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
CHATHANNOOR, 

691572, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

133 12/01/2026 OULATH U USNAR (FTHR) PARAKKODU, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

134 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAIDALI SAKEER 

SAKEER A (FTHR) DARUL RAHUMA, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

135 12/01/2026 JAFAR KHAN B BADARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PADINJATTE 
POIYKA, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

136 12/01/2026 SUSEELA S GOPINATHAN (FTHR) 10/1378, P S NIVAS, 
KOTTAKKERAM, 
PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

137 12/01/2026 SAIDALI T M K SUBAIR (FTHR) AALIYAZHIKOM, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

138 12/01/2026 MALAVIKA V M ARUN  Y (HSBN) MYLAPPIL VEEDU, 
ERAM KARAMCODE 

P O, MEENAD, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR
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139 12/01/2026 SAID SIDDIQU SIDDIQU A K (FTHR) A K HOUSE, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVUR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

140 12/01/2026 Rasheeda Beevi H Thaha (HSBN) Kakkode Puthanveedu, 
Payyakkode, 

Pooyappally, Oyoor, 
691510, Kottarakkara

  

141 12/01/2026 SULTHANA T M K SUBAIR (FTHR) AALIYAZHIKAM, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

142 12/01/2026 BEEMA SAKKEER SAKEER (HSBN) DHARUL RAHUMA, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

143 12/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA S SHIBU R (FTHR) VISHNU VILASAM, 
SREERAMAPURAM, 

PAMPURAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
PO, 691578, KOLLAM

  

144 12/01/2026 ATHIRA S BABU BABU S (FTHR) 19/816, UTHRAM 
NIVAS, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

KALAKKODE, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

145 12/01/2026 DEVIKA RAJEEV RAJEEV (FTHR) KUNNATHU VEEDU, 
KARIMPALOOR, 

PARIPPALLY, 
PUTHENKULAM P O, 

691302, KOLLAM
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applications have been received)
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146 12/01/2026 V PADMINI  VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KOUSTHUBHAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM PO, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

147 12/01/2026 ASWIN S  SEKHAR Shaji C (FTHR) Chandralekha, Earam, 
Chathannoor, 

Chathannoor P O, 
691572, Kollam

  

148 12/01/2026 SHEFEEDA  S SHANAVAS  P (HSBN) SHAMNA MANZIL, 
KOSHNAKAVU, 

KOLLAM, EDANAD, 
691579, 

CHATHANNUR

  

149 12/01/2026 INDU S BABU S (HSBN) 19/816, UTHRAM 
NIVAS, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

KALAKKODE, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

150 12/01/2026 REJINA M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

17/427, CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, NORTH 
MYLAKKADU, 
MYLAKKADU, 

MYLAKKADU P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

151 12/01/2026 Lizykurian kURIAN (HSBN) Bethel House, Kottara, 
Pooyappally, 

Meeyannoor, 691537, 
Kottarakkara

  

152 12/01/2026 ABHINAV A K ANILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

MEVANAKONAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
P O, 691578, KOLLAM
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153 12/01/2026 JOBSY SAJI LICY GEORGE 
(MTHR)

KUNNUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KATTADI, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

KATTADI P O, 691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

154 12/01/2026 P Vijayakumar Sarasammal (MTHR) Balanpoikayil Veedu, 
Mampallikunnam, 

Chathannoor, 
Chathannoor, 691572, 

Kollam

  

155 12/01/2026 SHIBU B L BABU (FTHR) 10/199, LATHIKA 
MANDIRAM, 

KOTTAKKERAM, 
PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

156 12/01/2026 SAJI LICY GEORGE (WIFE) KUNNUVILA PUTHE 
VEEDU, KATTADI, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
KATTADI P O, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

157 12/01/2026 Alana Mathew Mathew (FTHR) Kurisummoodu House, 
Eram North, 
Chathannoor, 

Chathannoor, 691572, 
Kollam

  

158 12/01/2026 LYJU N NADARAJAN (FTHR) 01/380, LIKHITHAM, 
MULAKKALPOIKA, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

159 12/01/2026 Lijimon R Raju (FTHR) charuvila veedu, 
Kottara, Thachakkodu, 
Meeyannoor, 691537, 

Pooyappally

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

160 12/01/2026 ASHA RAJESH RAJESH K S (HSBN) KARTHIKA, 
NADAKKAL, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

161 12/01/2026 Athul S S Suresh G (FTHR) Suresh Bhavan, 
Koonayil, Paravur, 

Nedungolam, 691334, 
Kollam

  

162 12/01/2026 JASEERA 
AJMEERKHAN 

AJMEER KHAN 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KARAMCODE, 
MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

163 12/01/2026 R RAVEENDRAN 
ACHARY 

K RAJAN ACHARY 
(FTHR)

SOORAJ BHAVAN, 
VAZHATHODIYIL, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

BHOOTHAKULAM P 
O, 691302, KOLLAM

  

164 12/01/2026 SOORAJ S SUDHAKARAN NAIR 
K (FTHR)

KRISHNA VILASAM, 
KURUMANDAL, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

165 12/01/2026 SOFIYA BIJU BIJU SAMUEL (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ADUTHALA, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
ADUTHALA, 691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

166 12/01/2026 NASILA N NAVABKHAN S 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
OMEGA, MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, 

CHATHANNUR
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167 12/01/2026 Adithya boby boby v s (FTHR) 13/888, thazham , 
chathannoor, 
chathannoor, 

chathannoor, 691572, 
kollam

  

168 12/01/2026 Al Sabith AS Abdul Latheef Shibina S 
(FTHR)

A L Manzil, 
Ezhippuram, Parippally, 

Parippally, 691574, 
Kollam

  

169 12/01/2026 PRADHEESH S U SIVASANKARA 
PILLAI R (FTHR)

SARASWATHI 
VILASAM, 

kazhuthumoodu, 
parippally, 

kizhakkanela, 691574, 
kollam

  

170 12/01/2026 MIDHUN M S SHIJI T (MTHR) MANU BHAVAN, 
EDAVATTOM, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

171 12/01/2026 SHANAVAS P PATHUMMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SHAMNA MANZIL, 
EDANADU, MEENAD, 
EDANAD P O, 691579, 

CHATHANNUR

  

172 12/01/2026 SUJINA IQBAL C S IQBAL (FTHR) SUFINA MANZIL, 
VARINJAM, 
MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

173 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL N 

NIZAR Y (FTHR) 012/161, NAJIYA 
MANZIL, 

MARANGAD, OYUR 
P O, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

174 12/01/2026 MELVIN REJI MERCY CHACKO 
(MTHR)

NELLIVILA 
MELATHIL 

pooyappally po, 
pooyappally, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


